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Annual Meeting
NAME

Larry Atkinson
John Bash
Jonathan Berkson
Jeffrey Callahan
Noe Cantu

W. Thomas Cocke
Curtis Collins
Patricia Cooper
Richard Cooper
Timothy Cowles
Patrick Dennis
Annette DeSilva -
Charles Flagg
John Freitag
Patricia Fryer
Joan Gardner
Linda Goad
Douglas Hammond
Dennis Hansell
Matthew Hawkins
Dennis Hayes
Lewis Incze
Leonard Johnson
Tom Johnson
Robert Knox
Thomas Lee

Sep. 21, 1999
A IATION

ODU

UNOLS

USCG

URI

U of Texas
OES/OA

Naval Postgraduate School
U of Hawaii

U of CT

oSsu

CORE

UNOLS
Brookhaven

URI

U of Hawaii

Naval Research Lab
U of Michigan

U of So California
BBSRI

U of Delaware
LDEO

Bigelow Laboratory
U of Alaska

U of Minnesota
SIO/UCSD

U of Miami/RSMAS

TELEPHONE

(757) 683-4926
(401) 874-6825
(202) 267-1457
(401) 874-6584
(361) 749-6735
(202) 647-0240
(831) 656-3271
(808) 956-9513
(860) 405-9086
(541) 737-3966
(703) 696-2161

- (401) 874-6825

(516) 344-3128
(401) 874-6579
(808) 956-3146
(202) 404-1094
(734) 763-5393
(213) 740-5837

FAX

(757) 683-5550
(401) 874-6167
(202) 267-4222
(401) 874-6223
(361) 749-6777
(202) 647-1106
(831) 656-2712
(808) 956-9152
(860) 449-8085
(541) 737-2064
(703) 696-2087
(401) 874-6167
(516) 344-2060
(401) 874-6578
(808) 956-3188
(202) 767-0167
(734) 647-2748
(213) 740-8801

(441) 297-1880 x210 (441) 297-8143

(302) 645-4320 -
(914) 365-8470
(207) 633-9600
(301) 464-6724
(218) 726-8128
(858) 534-4729
(305) 361-4046

(302) 645-4006
(914) 365-8156
(207) 633-9641
(301) 805-6983
(218) 726-6979
(858) 535-1817
(305) 361-4696

EMAIL ADDRESS

atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu
unols@gso.uri.edu
berkson@comdt.uscg. mil
callahan@gso.uri.edu
cantu@utmsi
cockewt@state.gov
collins@nps.navy.mil
cooper@soest.hawaii.edu

tic@oce.orst.edu
dennisp@onr.navy.mil
desilva@gso.uri.edu
flagg@bnl.gov
jfreitag@gso.uri.edu
pfiyer@soest.hawaii.edu
gardner@gur.nrl.navy.mil
Igoad@umich.edu
dhammond@usc.edu
dennis@bbsr.edu
hawkins@udel.edu
deph@ldeo.columbia.edu
lincze@bigelow.org
GLJGERG1@aol.com
Icj@d.umn.edu
rknox@ucsd.edu
tlee@rsmas.miami.edu



